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Office Address: Show Field Address:
Hexham Auction Mart Bywell

Tyne Green, Hexham Near Stocksfield
Northumberland Northumberland
NE46 3SG NE43 7AB

[B) 01434 604216 (office)
info@northcountyshow.co.uk

EGGER WOODLAND RUN

5 mile run
1%t Male
1%t Female

5krun
15t Male
1%t Female

Chairman : Mr Mark Scandle

‘@ www.northcountyshow.co.uk

Luke Hilliard
Claire Davies

Luke Hilliard
Luke Havis

Event Organiser : Mrs Judy Willis

2022

28:31
32:23

19:17
27:06

n facebook.com/northcountyshow

Elswick Harriers
Stocksfield Striders

Elswick Harriers
Middlesbrough AC

a twitter.com@northcountyshow
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