

Office Address:

Hexham Auction Mart Tyne Green, Hexham Northumberland NE46 3SG

Show Field Address:

Bywell Near Stocksfield Northumberland NE43 7AB

3 01434 604216 (office)

info@northcountyshow.co.uk

EGGER WOODLAND RUN		2022	
5 mile run			
1 st Male	Luke Hilliard	28:31	Elswick Harriers
1 st Female	Claire Davies	32:23	Stocksfield Striders
5 k run			
1 st Male	Luke Hilliard	19:17	Elswick Harriers
1 st Female	Luke Havis	27:06	Middlesbrough AC



